FAMEG

chair

Tulip.1

Product code: A-9608

535
820

445

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Waga netto (kg)

Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width of fabric 1,4 m

Leather consumption (m* / pcs)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

Tulip is one of the most popular forms of bar chairs and
stools, often used in the arrangement of bistros and cafes.
The collection has a very extensive family of models: from
plywood backs to full upholstery, different thickness of
upholstered seat and chairs with or without armrests.

OPTION A:
UPHOLSTERY

VALUE
OPTION A

beech

820

535

445

480

2,46/3

4,43/3

690x470x1030



Volume of the carton box (m°)

Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container)
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